TERRACE

SNACKS
(available from 5:00pm)

L 4

BARBECUED MEATS
HONEY GLAZED BARBECUED PORK

PORK BELLY WITH CRACKLING
"NANJING" POACHED DUCK IN BRINE
MARINATED JELLY FISH

SNACKS
WOK-FRIED BEEF CUBES
with Garlic and Rock Salt

CRISPY BEEF BRISKET
in Teriyaki Sauce

DEEP-FRIED PRAWN BALLS
coated in Salty Egg

DEEP-FRIED ANCHOVIES
in Teriyaki Sauce

PAN-FRIED CUTTLEFISH CAKES
WITH WATER CHESTNUT

SLOW-COOKD BEEF SHANK
in Five-Spicy Soya Sauce

DEEP-FRIED DACE FISH SPHERES
served with Clam Mustard

WOK-FRIED OCTOPUS
in XO Sauce

SQuID
in Spicy Sauce

DEEP-FRIED CHICKEN WINGS
in Fermented Beancurd

"TYPHOON SHELTER" DEEP-FRIED
EGGPLANT WITH GARLIC AND CHILLI

CRISPY TOFU CUBES WITH GARLIC,
CHILLI AND SESAME SEEDS

CHICKEN AND GARLIC SPRING ROLLS

*

208
198
138
138

238

228

138

138

138

138

128

128

128

118

98

98

78

Please inform our staff if you have any food allergies and/or intolerances.



