TERRACE SNACKS

(available from 5:00pm)

•

BARBECUED MEATS

HONEY GLAZED BARBECUED PORK	208
PORK BELLY WITH CRACKLING	198
"NANJING" POACHED DUCK IN BRINE	138
MARINATED JELLY FISH	138
SNACKS	
WOK-FRIED BEEF CUBES with Garlic and Rock Salt	238
CRISPY BEEF BRISKET in Teriyaki Sauce	228
DEEP-FRIED PRAWN BALLS coated in Salty Egg	138
DEEP-FRIED ANCHOVIES in Teriyaki Sauce	138
PAN-FRIED CUTTLEFISH CAKES WITH WATER CHESTNUT	138
SLOW-COOKD BEEF SHANK in Five-Spicy Soya Sauce	138
DEEP-FRIED DACE FISH SPHERES served with Clam Mustard	128
WOK-FRIED OCTOPUS in XO Sauce	128
SQUID in Spicy Sauce	128
DEEP-FRIED CHICKEN WINGS in Fermented Beancurd	118
"TYPHOON SHELTER" DEEP-FRIED EGGPLANT WITH GARLIC AND CHILLI	98
CRISPY TOFU CUBES WITH GARLIC, CHILLI AND SESAME SEEDS	98
CHICKEN AND GARLIC SPRING ROLLS	78